General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3504

3874

3229

4195

2957

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ
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WINSTON, J

HARRIS, J

DILWORTH, M

CLAYTON, K

TAYLOR, F

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LEINART LAW
FIRM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss -
Base Balance

General Motion to Dismiss -
Material Default Conduit
Mortgage

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

DA REQ PASS/ON FIXED
INCOME/NEED TIME/8/9/TST

da req pass/7/12/tst

Printed: Tuesday, October 4, 2022 at 3:12 pm



