General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 13, 2022

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

		, , ,		,		
3504	SGJ	WINSTON, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
3874	SGJ	HARRIS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
3229	SGJ	DILWORTH, M	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	
4195	SGJ	CLAYTON, K	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage	
2957	SGJ	TAYLOR, F	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	DA REQ PASS/ON FIXED INCOME/NEED TIME/8/9/TST da req pass/7/12/tst